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Your PwC Indonesia Contacts:

Subianto

Broader Assurance Leader,

Chief Digital and Technology Officer
subianto.subianto@pwc.com

Richard Ticoalu
Risk Assurance Partner
richard.ticoalu@pwc.com

Andrew Tirtadjaja
Cybersecurity and Privacy Director
andrew.tirtadjaja@pwc.com

Jeffry Kusnadi
Cybersecurity and Technology Director
jeffry.kusnadi@pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

n PwC Indonesia

u @PwC_Indonesia

Indra Allen
Legal Partner
indra.allen@pwc.com

Beatrix Ariane
Cybersecurity and Privacy Director
beatrix.b.ariane@pwc.com

Hengky Antony
Data and Analytics Director
hengky.antony@pwc.com

Roro Astuti
Legal Senior Managing Associate
roro.astuti@pwc.com

This publication has been prepared for general guidance on matters of interest only, and does not
constitute professional advice. You should not act upon the information contained in this publication
without obtaining specific professional advice. No representation or warranty (express or implied) is
given as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this publication, and, to
the extent permitted by law, PwC, its members, employees and agents do not accept or assume
any liability, responsibility or duty of care for any consequences of you or anyone else acting, or
refraining to act, in reliance on the information contained in this publication or for any decision
based on it.

The documents, or information obtained from PwC, must not be made available or copied, in whole
or in part, to any other persons/parties without our prior written permission which we may, at our
discretion, grant, withhold or grant subject to conditions (including conditions as to legal
responsibility or absence thereof).

PwC Indonesia is comprised of KAP Tanudiredja, Wibisana, Rintis & Rekan,

PT PricewaterhouseCoopers Indonesia Advisory, PT Prima Wahana Caraka,

PT PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting Indonesia, and PwC Legal Indonesia, each of which is a
separate legal entity and all of which together constitute the Indonesian member firm of the PwC
global network, which is collectively referred to as PwC Indonesia.

© 2023 PwC. All rights reserved.
PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member firms, each of which is a separate
legal entity. Please see http://www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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